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PULLING SOCKS

FASTER SAFER WORKSPACE

Heavy Duty

Light Duty

Regular DutyWhen pulling electrical cable underground, overhead in commercial 
applications, iTOOLco reusable Pulling Socks™ are indispensable. 
These tough Pulling Socks™ deliver strength, durability and reliability 
for any indoor or outdoor application – wet or dry. Simply insert 
cable end into the appropriately sized sock, then stretch out. 
The harder you pull, the harder they grip. 
 
Available in a variety of sizes for light to heavy duty jobs, iTOOLco
Pulling Socks™ protect from abrasion and ease the cable gently through 
bends and rough surfaces. They are perfect for removing old cable or 
pulling slack in new construction or maintenance operations. 
Easy-to-use and maximum endurance make iTOOLco Pulling Socks™ 
the industry standard in cable pulling socks.

STRONG, REUSABLE, RELIABLE. 

™

GUIDING END
Helps ease around bends

SWIVELING

DOUBLE MESH BRAID
For added pulling strength

FOR SMALL 
QUICK PULLS
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Patent Pending

PULLING SOCKS™

STRONG, REUSEABLE, RELIABLE. 

Wire Size
(Fits One
Conductor) Model SKU # DIA

Ultimate 
Holding 
Value

#6 - #4 JR019 650270084219 .19" - .24” 80 lb.

#4 - #1 JR025 650270084226 .25" - .36” 90 lb.

1/0 - 4/0 JR037 650270084233 .37” - .49" 180 lb.

3/0 - 250 JR050 650270084240 .5“ - .61” 260 lb.

250 - 400 JR062 650270084257 .62” - .74" 390 lb.

500 - 750 JR075 650270084264 .75" - .99” 560 lb.

800 - 1000 JR100 650270084271 1" - 1.24” 780 lb.

4/0 - 250 LD050 650270084288 .5" - .61” 560 lb.

300 - 400 LD062 650270084295 .62" - .74” 560 lb.

500 - 750 LD075 650270084301 .75" - .99” 800 lb.

800 - 1000 LD100 650270084318 1" - 1.24” 1360 lb.

1000-1500 LD125 650270084325 1.25" - 1.49” 1360 lb.

LD150 650270084332 1.5" - 1.99” 1360 lb.

LD200 650270084349 2" - 2.49” 1700 lb.

LD250 650270084356 2.5" - 2.99” 2120 lb.

LD300 650270084363 3" - 3.49” 2940 lb.

LD350 650270084370 3.5" - 3.99” 2940 lb.

4/0 - 250 RD050S 650270084387 .5" - .61” 900 lb.

300 - 400 RD062S 650270090234 .62" - .74” 1120 lb.

500 - 700 RD075 650270093174 .75" - .99” 1360 lb.

500 - 750 RD075S 650270090586 .75" - .99” 1360 lb.

1000-2000 RD100 650270088187 1" - 1.49” 1920 lb.

1000-2000 RD100S 650270092795 1" - 1.49” 1920 lb.

RD150 650270090838 1.5" - 1.99” 3280 lb.

RD150S 650270085216 1.5" - 1.99” 3280 lb.

RD200 650270090166 2" - 2.49” 3700 lb.

RD200S 650270086954 2" - 2.49” 3700 lb.

RD300 650270089368 3" - 3.49” 4900 lb.

RD300S 650270092030 3" - 3.49 4900 lb.

RD350 650270092955 3.5" - 3.99” 6200 lb.

RD350S 650270088972 3.5" - 3.99” 6200 lb.

Overall
Length 

21”

24”

36”

24”

36”

24”

36”

24”

36”

24”

36”

24”

36”

24”

Model SKU # DIA

Ultimate 
Holding 
Value

4/0 - 250 SM050 650270087470 .6" - .61” 300 lb.

300 - 400 SM062 650270086459 .62" - .74” 360 lb.

500 - 750 SM075 650270091385 .75” - .99" 440 lb.

800 - 1000 SM100 650270092917 1“ - .99” 680 lb.

1000-1500 SM125 650270084455 1.25” - .1.49" 900 lb.

SM150 650270085148 1.5" - 1.174” 1160 lb.

SM175 650270085445 1.75" - 1.99” 1520 lb.

SM200 650270085094 2" - 2.49” 1800 lb.

SM250 650270084639 2.5 - 2.99” 2200 lb.

SM300 650270088316 3" - 3.49” 2400lb.

SM350 650270084318 3.5" - 3.99” 2400lb.

4/0 - 250 SW050 650270086671 .5" - .61” 1120 lb.
SW062 650270085339 .62" - .74” 1360 lb.

SW075 650270080197 .75" - .99” 1920 lb.
SW100 650270087005 1" - “1.49” 2120 lb.
SW150 650270086800 1.5" - 1.99” 3280 lb.
SW200 650270082948 2" - 2.49” 5440 lb.

3/0 - 400

SW250 650270088903 2.5" - 2.99” 6600 lb.

500 - 750

SW300 650270092085 3" - 3.49” 8200 lb.

800-1000

SW350 650270090845 3" - 3.99” 9600 lb.

1000-1500

SW400 650270088767 4" - 4.49” 9600 lb.

SW450 650270086268 4.5" - 4.99” 9600 lb.

SW500 650270066268 5" - 5.99” 9600 lb.

SW600 650270089252 6" - 6.99” 9600 lb.

SWHD025 650270087678 .25" - .49” 1360 lb.

SWHD050 650270090210 .5" - .74” 2000 lb.

SWHD075 650270092146 .75" - .99” 2880 lb.

SWHD100 650270085490 1" - 1.24” 4920 lb.

SWHD125 650270084806 1.25" - 1.48” 6120 lb.

SWHD150 650270091743 1.5" - 1.74” 6120 lb.

SWHD175 650270086411 1.75" - 2” 9600 lb.

Overall
Length 
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300 - 400

500 - 750

4/0 - 900

#3 - 3/0 

SWHD200 650270088354 2" -2.48” 9600 lb.50”

SWHD250 650270087821 2.5" - 2.99” 9600 lb.52”

SWHD300 650270089986 3" - 3.48” 9600 lb.54”

SWHD350 650270088541 3.5" - 3.99” 6600 lb.56”

JUNIOR DUTY

LIGHT DUTY

REGULAR DUTY

SPLIT MESH

SWIVELING
REGULAR DUTY

SWIVELING
HEAVY DUTY

RD250S

RD250 650270091903

650270084424 2.5" - 2.99”

2.5" - 2.99”

24”

36”

4900 lb.

4900 lb.

60”

50”

47”

44”

39”

38”

35”

30”

27”

26”

25”

18”

18”

15”

11”
9”

19”

Wire Size
(Fits One
Conductor) 



iTOOLco.com / 865-670-3713©2020 iTOOLco

Patent Pending

PULLING SOCKS™

STRONG, REUSEABLE, RELIABLE. 

WIRE SIZE BREAKDOWN
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